Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention — Advisory Council on Juvenile Justice Recommendations

26-Nov-2018

Grant No.

19-D3232JJ16
19-D3226]J16
19-D3230JJ16
19-D3227]J16

Location

Carroll
Chesterfield
Roanoke
Warren

Jurisdiction

County
County
City

County

Agency

Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$16,902
$11,902
$18,352

$3,870

$51,026

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$16,902
$11,902
$18,352

$3,870

$51,026

DCJS

$16,902
$11,902
$18,352

$3,870

$51,026

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$16,902
$11,902
$18,352

$3,870

$51,026



