## **Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention – Advisory Council on Juvenile Justice Recommendations** 26-Nov-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-D3232JJ16	Carroll	County	Local Administration	\$16,902	\$0	\$16,902	\$16,902	\$0	\$16,902
19-D3226JJ16	Chesterfield	County	Local Administration	\$11,902	\$0	\$11,902	\$11,902	\$0	\$11,902
19-D3230JJ16	Roanoke	City	Local Administration	\$18,352	\$0	\$18,352	\$18,352	\$0	\$18,352
19-D3227JJ16	Warren	County	Local Administration	\$3,870	\$0	\$3,870	\$3,870	\$0	\$3,870
			Grant Program Total:	\$51,026	<b>\$0</b>	\$51,026	\$51,026	<b>\$0</b>	\$51,026